Startliste Sprint og Rerun

D17-

Start-
nummer

46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

Fullt navn

Kristin Sletner

Tilla Farnes Hansen

Ella Berstad

Ane Sofie Krogh

Hedda Raadal Bjgrlo
Jenny Baklid

Kristine Kravdal

Ingrid G. Kvalsgard

Ingrid Mobrathen

Kristin Melby Jacobsen
Vilde Margrethe Saebbg
Malene Teresia Jebsen
Mille Vasshaug Jaegtvik
Alva Marika Niklasson
Ingeborg Hasle Haslestad
Gjendine Gjelstad Rebard
Elise Weaerp Hauge
Ragnhild Mathea Helmersen
Ida Marie Flagen

Sara Nystrgm Olsen
Emma Engehult

Mathilde Sater Flesseberg
Sofie Skyttersaeter Iversen
Aurora Fossgy

Asne Haavengen

Ingrid Lamark

Janne Tjgrhom Aasheim
Pia Young Vik

Idun Kristine Felde Olaussen
Mariell Arntzen

Tilda Johansson

Oda Scheele

Ane Dyrkorn

Klubb

IL Geoform

NTNUI

Heming Orientering
Oppsal Orientering
NTNUI

Konnerud IL
Gjg-Vard OL
Fossum IF
Sandefjord OK
Lardal OL
Stavanger OK
Heming Orientering
Konnerud IL
Nydalens SK
Ringsaker OK
Sandefjord OK
Nydalens SK

Fet OL

Heming Orientering
Stavanger OK
Notodden OL
Kongsberg OL
NTNUI

NTNUI

Kongsberg OL
Ganddal IL
Ganddal IL
Nydalens SK
Halden SK
Nydalens SK

OK Orion

Nydalens SK
NTNUI
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EmiTag

4042214
4091369
3780467
3916764
3694023
3984242
4005344
3982212
3907326
4004172
3986742
4124061
4090577
4040614
4091294
4041281
3950532
4003869
4003638
3996709
4091054
4049821
3885118
2001
3791977
3983715
4044541
3993128
3598398
2002
3870714
4015764
4123865

Starttid
Sprint

15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15.07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:33

Starttid
Rerun

19:02

19:03
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:09
19:10
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:15
19:16
19:17
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:21
19:22
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:26
19:27



R N W s~ U OONN 00O

Iliana llieva

Anne M Hausken Nordberg
Margrethe Wislgff

Emma Arnesen

Lene Berg Hanssen
Ragnhild Hjermstad

Malin Sandstad

Ingrid Lundanes

Lone Brochmann

Andrine Benjaminsen
Kristine Fjellanger
Ingeborg Eide

Victoria Haestad Bjgrnstad

Halden SK
Nydalens SK
NTNUI

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Fossum IF
Bakkelagets SK
NTNUI
Bakkelagets SK
Lillomarka OL
Varegg Fleridrett
Byasen IL
Fossum IF

Startliste Sprintliga 7. august 2020

3693850
4043022
3885043
4035879
3980190
3946902
3793395
4055141
3980323
4044665
3905841
3801479
3986239

15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:46

19:28
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:33
19:34
19:35
19:36
19:37
19:38
19:39
19:40



H17-

Start-
nummer

101

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66

Deltager

Halvor Tgrnqvist Halden

Nils Tveite

Ludvig Rgdsnes

August Syrdal @en
Kornelius Kriszat-Lgvfald
@istein Fagerli Naess
Gustav Andresen Skotte
Kristian Fredriksen Aas
Isak Jonsson

Ralph Street

Kasper Bakken Ulseth
Didrik Bredesen

Simen Aure Skogedal
Clemens Sundby @xnevad
Sondre Zahl Hagen
Magnus Eide-Fredriksen
Brage Takle

Anders Havard Larsen
Cornelius Bjgrk

Elias Skjolden Sgrensen
Markus Andreas Breivold
Kristian @stermann

Rolf Andreas Berg
Tobias Rgdde

Vebjgrn Blom-Hagen
Vegard Ranestad

David Runde

Mikkel Berglund

Henrik Fredriksen Aas
Birk Felland Saetnan

Lars Young Vik

@yvind Hjermstad
Anders Felde Olaussen
Jgrgen Frgyd

Hans Urset

Styrk Hundseid Kamsvag

Klubb

Nydalens SK
As-NMBU
Orientering

Oppsal Orientering
Heming Orientering
Nydalens SK
Raumar Orientering
Fossum IF

Asker Skiklubb
Nydalens SK
Baekkelagets SK
Nydalens SK
Lillomarka OL
Asker Skiklubb
Ganddal IL

Fossum IF

Heming Orientering
Kristiansand OK
Nydalens SK
Sandefjord OK
Lillomarka OL
Ganddal IL

Heming Orientering
Nydalens SK
Ganddal IL

Fossum IF

Hamar OK
Kristiansand OK
Ringerike OL

Asker Skiklubb
Fossum IF

Nydalens SK
Fossum IF

NTNUI

Larvik OK

IL BUL-Tromsg
NTNUI
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Klasse

Herrer H17-

Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-

EmiTag

3830601

3981974
4108130
4025037
3847779
3938933
3883345
4023511
4024378
3904521
3985231
3979341
3925302
4035309
3886918
4004545
4049250
4104469
4057451
4106092
4051280
4003646
4013744
4041315
3410735
4046827
3940681
4047882
4075099
3947603
3993433
4042669
3599248
4116893
3980372
3947553

Starttid
Sprint

14:59

15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34

Starttid
Rerun

19:01
19:02
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:09
19:10
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:15
19:16
19:17
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:21
19:22
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:26



65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51

Andreas G. Polden
Aslak Heimdal

Erik Haestad Bjgrnstad
Erling Hjermstad
Marius Aurebekk

Mats Eidsmo

Jgrgen Baklid

Markus Kjaeerner-Semb
Ulrik Astrup Arnesen
Havard Sandstad Eidsmo
Trond Einar Moen Pedersli
Audun Heimdal

Dag Blandkjenn

Emil Ahlback

Kasper Harlem Fosser

Nydalens SK
NTNUI

Fossum IF
Fossum IF
Kristiansand OK
Freidig

NTNUI

NTNUI

NTNUI

Freidig

OL Trollelg
NTNUI
Kristiansand OK
Fossum IF
Heming Orientering
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Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-
Herrer H17-

4034740
4009106
4048492
4117024
3676079
4055703
3982477
2003
3884848
3788031
3883857
3885191
3815594
3884384
3946514

15:35
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49

19:27
19:28
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:33
19:34
19:35
19:36
19:37
19:38
19:39
19:40



